2333

2334
2335

2336

2337

2339

2340

234

2342

2343

2344

2345
2346

Muncadostraat 2a

Muncadostraat 2a

Muncadostraat 3

Muncadostraat 4

Muncadostraat 10

Nieuwendijk 01

Nieuwendijk 02

Nieuwendijk 02

Nieuwendijk 02

Nieuwendijk 04

Nieuwendijk 07

Nieuwendijk 08
Nieuwencijk 10

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert

Stevensweert
Stevensweert

garage
bouw
kelder
wijZigen
1e
verdiepi
ngen
zolder
bouw
garage
verplaat
sen
tuinmuur
uitbreide
n
woonhui
sen
bouw
garage
verniey
wen
schilder
weerk
plaatsen
terrasafs
cheiding
bouw
twee
recreatie
woninge
n

bouw
tuinhuis/
berging
verbouw
en
weoanhui
s
uitbreide
n
woning
verbouw
weoanhui
S
ver/nieu

2004

2004
2008

2003

2001

2004

1862

1865

1867

2002

2002

1999
2005



